Bath Township Fire Department
2015 Incident Type Report (Summary)
Alarm Date Between January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015

Incident Type

Fire

Overpressure Rupture, Explosion, or Overheat (no fire)
Rescue & Emergency Medical Service Incident
Hazardous Condition (no fire)

Service Call

Good Intent Call

False Alarm & False Call

Special Incident Type

Count % Incidents

73 4.81%

1 0.06%

1,011 66.68%

42 2.77%

241 15.89%

99 6.53%

47 3.10%

2 .13%

Total Incident Count: 1,516

Total Est. Loss
£183,150

50
$10,000
$400
$0

50

50

50

% of Loss
04 .62%

0.00%
5.16%
0.20%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Total Est. Loss: $193,550



