Bath Township Fire Department

2015 Incident Type Report (Summary) Alarm Date Between January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015

Incident Type	Count	% Incidents	Total Est. Loss	% of Loss
Fire	73	4.81%	\$183,150	94.62%
Overpressure Rupture, Explosion, or Overheat (no fire)	1	0.06%	\$0	0.00%
Rescue & Emergency Medical Service Incident	1,011	66.68%	\$10,000	5.16%
Hazardous Condition (no fire)	42	2.77%	\$400	0.20%
Service Call	241	15.89%	\$0	0.00%
Good Intent Call	99	6.53%	\$0	0.00%
False Alarm & False Call	47	3.10%	\$0	0.00%
Special Incident Type	2	.13%	\$0	0.00%

Total Incident Count: 1,516 Total Est. Loss: \$193,550